A A 7>

M
MADWAVE!

=

f‘u 1\

\ < \_Hﬂl’,rl

AnctaHuma 13

JeBoukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb

~AN
Bor

Bcepoccuiickan
hegepauma nnasanms

lop poxaeHuna 2006 - 2008

20.01.2018 Pesynbtatsl
MecTto ®amunus, Nvws rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn
1. PbI>XKOBA Buktopus 2006 kmc CLUOP Ne2 , Cbi3paHb +0,69 27.55 RCI 60,00
2. KPBLIOBA Codbs 2006 i Hesckas BonHa, CaHkT-MeTepby|+0,72 29.12 1 52,00
3. ®ALEEBA lNonvHa 2006 I Hesckas BonHa, CaHkT-lNeTepby+0,68 29.78 1l 45,00
4. OYHAEBA AHacTacus 2006 i ONTMMIMNWA, Benvkune Jlykn +0,69 29.84 1l 41,00
5. MEJIbHWYYK Niogmuna 2006 1 CLU Ne 4 , Mocksa +0,66 30.13 1I 37,00
6. KY3BHELIOBA BepoHuka 2006 i "3aps Boctoka", Bnagnsoctok  +0,82 30.41 1 33,00
7. BEPEGHEBA Bapsapa 2006 1N CLU "BecHa", Mogonbek +0,68 30.64 1 30,00
8. ABJOLUMNHA KapuHa 2006 1N AHOCL BBC, Basbma +0,62 30.71 1 27,00
9. MOWAPWHA Bapsapa 2007 IwoH Hesckad BonHa, CaHkT-MNMeTepby+0,58 31.09 1l 24,00
10. CTPYHWHA Codpbs 2006 1 CK Kpuctann, 3nekrpoctasib +0,64 31.39 il 22,00
11. NABJIOBA AHacTtacus 2006 I Hesckast BonHa, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr 31.43 1l 20,00
12. KOYETKOBA AneHa 2006 i CnopT. Wk. nnasaHus, Meituwm +1,03 31.50 1l 18,00
13. KA3VIMOBA AHHa 2006 1 CLU "KocuHo", MockBa +0,65 31.52 1l 16,00
14. HOBWKOBA lNonuHa 2007 i CLUOP Metpoasopuosoro, CMN6 +0,66 31.78 1l 14,00
15. KONOC EkaTepuHa 2006 1 Camb6070-014.FOHOCTL, MockBa +0,72 31.81 1l 12,00
16. XPOIJ1 EkatepuHa 2006 1 FOHocTb Poccuun, CMoneHeK +0,57 31.86 I 10,00
17. CTEMAHOBA AnvHa 2006 1 MAYAO ooy, "HentyH", LWenk+0,76 31.89 1l 9,00
18. KOMOUKA#A MapuaHHa 2007 1l CLUOP MeTtpoggopuosoro, Cr6 +0,81 31.96 il 8,00
19. AKOBJIEBA [apbs 2006 I AHOCLW Hennposo +0,65 32.04 11 7,00
20. KATACOHOBA EneHa 2006 1 FBY CLUOP Ne23, Mocksa +0,72 32.12 1 6,00
21. CNYUKAA Enunzaseta 2007 1 BoBuC, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr +0,86 32.24 1 5,00
22. BOBPO Cotbs 2006 1N MAYAO AOOrMyY, "HentyH", LWWenk+0,62 32.26 Il 4,00
23. X/IbINOBKA Buktopus 2006 1N CnopT. Wk. nnasaHus, Meituwn +0,63 32.59 1l 3,00
24. 3ENENYTA Oapbs 2006 | AHOCL BBC, Basbma +0,79 32.63 1l 2,00
25. BYTPOBA VipuHa 2007 1l CLIOP Metpoasopuosoro, CM6 +0,53 33.21 lwoH 1,00
26. BPYUEBWY MonuHa 2007 1 BoBuC, CaHkt-lNeTepbypr +0,75 33.35 lwoH -
27. CKBOPLIOBA EneHa 2006 1l Onumn, ®pA3nHO +0,90 33.46 loH -
28. BACW/IbEBA [fapbs 2007 N AHOCLW Hennposo +0,57 33.49 loH -
AKCEHOBA Bapsapa 2006 1 Y CLUOP Ne23, Mocksa +0,72 33.49 loH -
30. EPMOJIOBA Oapbs 2006 1 Pekopg, Tyna +0,67 33.70 lwoH -
31. AJITIAMOBA Hawunsa 2006 1N CK AnHamo, Mocksa +0,68 33.92 lioH -
32. AbAKOBA Codms 2008 hwoH CK AuHamo, Mockea +0,59 33.99 lwoH -
33. A/IMMOBA Mapraputa 2006 1 Cnopt. Wwk. nnasaHusa, Meituwm +0,86 34.08 loH -
34. BOPVCEHKO fApocnasa 2007 1 BoBuC, CaHkt-lNeTepbypr 34.10 lwoH -
35. OYBUHUHA CHexaHa 2007 1l CLUM ©OK PagyxHbin, Ennsoso 34.23 IoH -
36. JEEBA BepoHuka 2007 BoBuC, CaHkt-lNeTepbypr +0,83 34.30 loH -
37. COPOKWMHA NpwuHa 2006 1 CuacTtnusbiii JenbduH, Mocksa +0,60 34.33 lioH -
38. WYCTOBA Mapus 2006 1N CLU Ne62, Mocksa +0,50 34.39 loH -
39. BOPOHWHA Codthbs 2007 1 CLU Ne70 "MonHusa", Mocksa 34.70 lwoH -
40. LUMENEBA Maiis 2008 1 CLU Ne70 "MonHus", Mocksa +0,63 34.85 lioH -
41. OPJIOBA [fapbsa 2006 IwH LWkona C.Komaposoii, MockBa +0,85 34.86 IwoH -
42. TPONUKAA fapbs 2008 IlwoH Pekopg, Tyna +0,82 34.89 lioH -
43. HECTEPKOBA AnuHa 2006 1 FOHocTb Poccun, CMoNeHcK 34.99 loH -
44, YABAH AHacTtacus 2007 loH  Onumn, ®PpA3NHO +0,66 35.23 IloH -
45. MUXANTBYEHKOBA J/nnns 2006 1N AHOCL BBC, Basbma +0,87 35.35 lioH -
46. 3ABbANOBA BepoHuka 2006 1N BOCBO/, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 35.46 lioH -
47. OCUHA AHHa 2006 1N CLUOP «KomeTta», CaHkT-MeTepbypr 35.57 loH -
48. MAKYLUMHA EnunsaBeTta 2006 hoH CK AuHamo, Mockea +0,64 35.66 IoH -
49. AHOPEEBA Hatasnbs 2008 [lwH BoBuC, CaHkT-lMetepbypr 35.70 lwoH -
50. OCMAHOBA KpuctuHa 2008 1l TBepckas obnactb +0,63 35.79 loH -
51. JIALUHEBA Enexa 2006 1 CLU LLCKA OpguHL0BO +0,75 35.96 lioH -
52. NMOACUTKNHA AHacTacus 2007 1 FOHocTb Poccumn, CmoneHck +0,67 36.15 IloH -
BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckas BofHa", 25 MeTpoB swim4you.ru CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHON perucTpauuy BpeMeHu
r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, 20-21 AHBaps 2018r. OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Saint-Petersburg 21.01.2018 13:03 - CtpaHuua 1
| AKAREMUA CMOPTA | ‘x. i (=

mao & wave

(LC4CMOPT

SEAEPANR CANKI-NETEPESPIA
10 MAABAK



o Ny
Sxdkyl
| F—— |
IMADWAVE | AT
2

=

BCEPOC MLWM( 0P

iy :IQ ‘

W ba bl i i)

WAVE l

[OucTtaHuymna 13, Aesoukn, 50m BosbHbIA cTub, Fog poxaeHus 2006 - 2008

MecTo

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

82.
83.
84.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

damunus, msa

VMIBAHOBA TlonunHa
TPAYEBA lMonnHa
KY3bMEHKO TatbsHa
UEPKACOBA AHresnvHa
MOJIMEBEL, Maiis
BNAANMUNPOBA [uaHa
HOBWKOBA AHsa
r'yA3b MapnaHHa
KOPOMBIC/TOBA ApuHa
KOBAJIEBA Codhbs
FTOPBAHb Kupa
OJIbI'MHA Bepa
JTABPOBA ABpopa
ANTYCOBA ApuHa
KPYUYMHWHA KceHus
YHALLNXWHA Buktopus
BANBIBEPOVHA MunaHa
CMONAP BepoHuka
UYXNEBOBA KpuctuHa
NI'YMHOBA Mapus
PUTOPLEBA [fapbs
VIBAHOBA ApvHa
LUABAHOBA TatbsHa
VIMAMOBA KceHus
HECTEPEHKO [AnaHna
FTONMKOBA Enunsaseta
MONMEBEL, Mapus
KPEJIb Onbra
EPMOJIOBA Mapus
OlrOLLIKOBA Codhbs
TPECTP [apbs
BAJIALLOBA Bapsapa
CbICOEBA [apbs
LLYBEKO Mapus
MABJ/IOBA AHacTtacus
TKAYEBA [apbs

rlp

2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007

1]

Il

1]
ItoH
1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
IH
ItoH
IltoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
lltoH
ItoH
IltoH
ItoH
ItoH
IltoH
lltoH
ItoH
IltoH
Il
IltoH
I1toH
1]

R.T.

KomaHga

Cnopt. Wwk. nnasaHusa, Meituwm +0,69

CLU "KocuHo", MockBa +0,85
AOHOCLL NelO VeaHoBO
TBepckas o6nactb +0,56

Op6uTa [3epXUHCKIIA

Hesckas BonHa, CaHkT-MNeTepby|+0,57
LLkona C.KomapoBoii, Mocksa

CLlU Ne 4 , MockBa +0,78
OHOCLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Moponbck +0,58
Onumn, ®pA3nHO +0,58
ClW LCKA OpgmHL0B0

BoBuC, CaHkT-leTepbypr

BOCBO/, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

Onumn, ®pA3HO +0,90

Knposckas CAKOCLIOP, CI16

HOHoCTb Poccun, CMoneHck
Cuactnusbiin AenbdnH, Mocksa +0,69
Opb6uTta [3epXXnHCKMi +0,63
ClW LCKA OaguHuoso
SWIMMING STARS CLUB, CI6
Crtpoutenb, YenabuHck

CLUOP Mocksud, Mocksa

UM "MELTSER", Coun

[HOCLL Ne2 KIB, CaHkT-lNeTepby+0,83
CLLUOP Mocksuy, Mockea
Opb6uTta [3epXXMHCKMNi

OHOCLL "MaHex-2", JJoMOHOCOB
Pekopg, Tyna

CLUOP 7, YensibnHck

CLUM ®OK PagyxHblli, ENnzoso
CLUOP MockBuy, MockBa
LLikona C.KomapoBoii, Mocksa
AKCUOH, VXeBCK

CLUOP Mocksuu, Mocksa
OKOCLL BBC, Basbma

+0,75
+0,53

+0,82
+0,68

+0,67
+0,54

~AN
Bor

Beepoccuiickan
henepauma NNaBaHma

Pesynbtar

36.16
36.52
36.68
36.69
36.86
37.08
37.29
37.44
37.54
38.01
38.03
38.43
38.75
39.14
39.14
39.34
40.10
40.49
40.68
40.80
40.98
41.07
41.23
41.50
42.33
42.62
42.87
42.91
42.91
43.71
43.73
46.26

ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
IltoH -
IltoH -
IltoH -
11toH -
IltoH -
IltoH -
IltoH -
lltoH -
IltoH -
IltoH -
11toH -
I1toH -
IltoH -
lltoH -
lltoH -
IltoH -
1] -
IltoH -
I1toH -

Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB

r. CankT-MeTepbypr, 20-21 aHBaps 2018r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOM perucTpauuy BpemMmeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

mao & wave

CITIUS-ALTIUS: FORTIUS

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

x. OBogyacesnne anA Gacceinos

W BORHBX Bug08 CnopTa

(LC4CMOPT

21.01.2018 13:03 - CtpaHuua 2

SS ==

GEREPALNR CAKKT-NETEPEYPIA
10 MAABARMIO




