





13 0.01.2018		, 50m			2006 - 20
	/		R.T.		
, 1.	2006	2,	+0,69	27.55 RCI	60,00
1. <u>2</u> .	2006 II	۷,	+0,69	29.12	52,00
3.	2006 II	, -	+0,72	29.78	45,00
). .	2006 II	, -	+0,68	29.84	41,00
5.	2006 II	4 ,	+0,66	30.13	37,00
S.	2006 II		+0,82	30.41	33,00
). ,	2006 III	, ,	+0,62	30.64	30,00
	2006 III 2006 III	,			
3.).		,	+0,62	30.71	27,00
		, -	+0,58	31.09	24,00
).	2006 III	,	+0,64	31.39	22,00
	2006 II	, -	4.00	31.43	20,00
) 	2006 II	, ,	+1,03	31.50	18,00
3.	2006 II	,	+0,65	31.52	16,00
ł.	2007 II	,	+0,66	31.78	14,00
j.	2006 II	70 ,	+0,72	31.81	12,00
S.	2006 II	,	+0,57	31.86	10,00
' .	2006 III	" ",	+0,76	31.89	9,00
3.	2007 II	,	+0,81	31.96	8,00
9.	2006 II		+0,65	32.04	7,00
).	2006 III	23,	+0,72	32.12	6,00
	2007 III	, -	+0,86	32.24	5,00
2.	2006 III	" ",	+0,62	32.26 III	4,00
3.	2006 III		+0,63	32.59 III	3,00
l .	2006 II	,	+0,79	32.63 III	2,00
5.	2007 II	,	+0,53	33.21	1,00
5.	2007 III	, -	+0,75	33.35	-
7.	2006 III	,	+0,90	33.46	-
3.	2007 III		+0,57	33.49	-
	2006 III	23,	+0,72	33.49	-
).	2006 III	,	+0,67	33.70 ∣	_
i.	2006 III	,	+0,68	33.92	_
<u>2</u> .	2008 I	,	+0,59	33.99	_
3.	2006 III	,	+0,86	34.08	_
 I.	2007 III	,	10,00	34.10	_
5.	2007 III	,		34.23	_
). S.	2007 III	,	+0,83	34.30	_
,	2006 III	,	+0,60	34.33	_
3.	2006 III	,			-
		62, 70 " ",	+0,50	34.39	-
).			10.63	34.70	-
).	2008 III	70 " ",	+0,63	34.85	-
	2006 I	. ,	+0,85	34.86	-
	2008 I	,	+0,82	34.89	-
3.	2006 III	,	. 0. 00	34.99	-
	2007 I	,	+0,66	35.23	-
i.	2006 III	,	+0,87	35.35	-
) .	2006 III	, -		35.46	-
.	2006 III	« », -		35.57	-
3.	2006 I	,	+0,64	35.66 I	-
).	2008 I	, -		35.70 ∣	-
).	2008 III		+0,63	35.79 I	-
	2006 III		+0,75	35.96 I	-
2.	2007 III	,	+0,67	36.15 ∣	-
" ", 25		swim4you.ru			

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Saint-Petersburg



21.01.2018 13:03 -

















	13,	, 50m	, 2006 - 2008					
			,			D.T.		
	,		/			R.T.		
53.			2006	Ш	,	+0,69	36.16	-
54.			2006	II	" ",	+0,85	36.52 I	-
55.			2006	Ш	10		36.68 I	-
56.			2008	I		+0,56	36.69 I	-
57.			2006	Ш			36.86	-
58.			2007	ı	, -	+0,57	37.08 I	-
59.			2007	I	• ,		37.29	-
60.			2008	ı	4 ,	+0,78	37.44	-
61.			2008	1	2 , -		37.54 l	-
62.			2008	I		+0,58	38.01	-
63.			2006	1	,	+0,58	38.03 l	-
64.			2008	1			38.43	-
65.			2008	Ш	, -		38.75 ∣	-
66.			2008	1	, -		39.14	-
			2006	1	,	+0,90	39.14	-
68.			2008	1	,		39.34	-
69.			2007	ı	,		40.10 II	-
70.			2008	1	,	+0,69	40.49 II	-
71.			2008	1		+0,63	40.68 II	-
72.			2007	1			40.80 II	-
73.			2007	1	SWIMMING STARS CLUB,		40.98 II	-
74.			2007	ı	,	+0,75	41.07 II	-
75.			2007	1	,	+0,53	41.23 II	_
76.			2007	П	"MELTSER",	•	41.50 II	_
77.			2007	1	2 , -	+0,83	42.33 II	-
78.			2008	П	,		42.62 II	-
79.			2007	1		+0,82	42.87 II	-
80.			2008	ı	" -2",	+0,68	42.91 II	_
			2008	П		,	42.91 II	_
82.			2007	П	, 7,	+0,67	43.71	-
83.			2008	ı	,	+0,54	43.73 II	_
84.			2008	II	. ,	-,-	46.26 II	-
DSQ			2006	II	,		III	_
DSQ			2008	ii	• ,		II	_
DSQ			2008	ii	,		ii	-
DNS			2007	 III	,		••	_
5110			2001	""	,			_

", 25 swim4you.ru , 20-21 2018 .

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 21.01.2018 13:03 -











OMEGA ARES 21